
Stats: Season Stats 

Team Results 

Wins Losses Ties Win% PF PA Home Away Neutral League 
12 2 0 .857 383 156 5-1-0 5-0-0 2-1-0 9-0-0

Scoring Summary 

School Penalties Penalty Yards First Downs Possession Time 
Cameron County  49  426  125 24:41

Offensive 
  Rushing Receiving Passing Fumbles

# Last Name, First NameGP # Yds Avg Lng # Yds Avg LngCompAtt C% IntYds TDLngFB FBL
# 2 Malize, Brett  6  5  51  10.20 -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
# 3 McManigle, Kyle  14  1  10  10.00 -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
# 4 Beer, Andy  14  -  -  -  -  9  205 22.78 1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
# 6 Baker, Mike  14  -  -  -  -  1  7  7.00  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
# 7 Sullivan, Daniel  14  -  -  -  -  1  17  17.00 -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
# 8 Summers, Vince  6  13  -13  -1.00  -  -  -  -  -  0  1  .000 0  0  0  -  -  -
# 9 Bardo, Hunter  14  25  122  4.88  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#11 Lippert, Andy  13  157 1066 6.79  -  4  49  12.25 -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  1
#12 Blose, Jason  14  105 401  3.82  -  -  -  -  -  29  78 .372 7  459 9  -  1  1
#15 Schatz, Randy  14  154 912  5.92  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  1  -
#18 Shaw, Jason  7  -  -  -  -  1  21  21.00 -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#20 Holjencin, Jarek  13  -  -  -  -  1  16  16.00 -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#23 Reed, Dylan  3  6  1  .17  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#29 Bailey, Matt  3  5  -5  -1.00  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#33 Kesterholt, Andrew  14  138 774  5.61  -  3  47  15.67 -  0  1  .000 0  0  0  -  1  1
#38 Clark, Trevor  2  3  -8  -2.67  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#44 Johnson, Tanner  14  52  279  5.37  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#49 Malizia, Mike  14  -  -  -  -  9  97  10.78 -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#TM Team,  5  8  -51  -6.38  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
Team Totals  14  672 3539 5.27  -  29 459 15.83 1  29  80 .362 7  459 9  -  5  3

Defensive 
  Tackles Sacks Pass Defense Fumbles

# Last Name, First NameGPTcklsAsst Tot LossTckl/GSacks Yds Hur Ints Yds PDRcvYdsCaus
# 2 Malize, Brett  6  9  1  10  -  1.7  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  -  -
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# 3 McManigle, Kyle  14  65  10  75  -  5.4  9.0  -36  -  2  35  7  2  -  5
# 4 Beer, Andy  14  74  14  88  -  6.3  10.0  -19  -  -  -  2  4  -  1
# 6 Baker, Mike  14  48  16  64  -  4.6  5.0  12  -  1  22  3  1  -  1
# 7 Sullivan, Daniel  14  46  7  53  -  3.8  -  -  -  8  58  23  -  -  -
# 8 Summers, Vince  6  8  1  9  -  1.5  1.0  7  -  -  -  1  -  -  -
# 9 Bardo, Hunter  14  17  4  21  -  1.5  1.0  -  -  -  -  2  2  -  -
#11 Lippert, Andy  13  42  9  51  -  3.9  .5  -5  -  1  15  10  -  -  1
#12 Blose, Jason  14  7  2  9  -  .6  -  -  -  -  -  5  -  -  -
#15 Schatz, Randy  14  46  10  56  -  4.0  3.5  -22  -  -  -  3  -  -  -
#18 Shaw, Jason  7  11  3  14  -  2.0  -  -  -  -  -  1  -  2  -
#20 Holjencin, Jarek  13  64  9  73  -  5.6  -  -  -  4  27  16  -  -  -
#23 Reed, Dylan  3  2  2  4  -  1.3  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#29 Bailey, Matt  3  1  0  1  -  .3  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#30 Romanowski, Luke  1  1  0  1  -  1.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#33 Kesterholt, Andrew  14  46  13  59  -  4.2  6.0  -22  -  -  -  3  1  -  -
#38 Clark, Trevor  2  1  0  1  -  .5  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  -  -
#44 Johnson, Tanner  14  27  8  35  -  2.5  2.0  -18  -  -  -  -  2  -  -
#49 Malizia, Mike  14  76  12  88  -  6.3  11.0  -17  -  -  -  3  2  -  1
#54 Garrigan, Jordan  12  32  6  38  -  3.2  2.0  -8  -  -  -  1  -  -  -
#55 Fragale, Andrew  13  61  11  72  -  5.5  2.0  -  -  -  -  1  1  -  1
#60 Kite, Brandon  6  2  3  5  -  .8  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#63 McCurley, Donovan  4  4  2  6  -  1.5  -  -  -  -  -  -  1  -  -
#64 Pennington, Drew  2  1  2  3  -  1.5  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#66 McFall, Seth  7  14  4  18  -  2.6  2.0  -13  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#67 Andrus, Steven  1  1  1  2  -  2.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#68 Dempsey, Aaron  1  0  1  1  -  1.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#72 Fragale, Louis  2  1  -  1  -  .5  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  1
#74 Neyman, Ryan  12  52  13  65  -  5.4  8.5  15  -  -  -  6  -  -  -
#75 Schweikart, Mark  1  1  0  1  -  1.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#78 Sherry, Luke  1  1  1  2  -  2.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
Team Totals  14  761  165  926 -  66.1  63.5  -126 -  16  157  91  16  2  11

Special Teams 
  Punt Returns Kickoff ReturnsTotal Punts Kickoffs Blocks

# Last Name, First NameGP # YdsAvgLngFC # Yds Avg Lng Yds # Yds Avg LngIn20 # YdsLngTBKicksPunts
# 3 McManigle, Kyle  14  - -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - -  -  -  -  1
#11 Lippert, Andy  13  - -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - -  -  -  -  1
#20 Holjencin, Jarek  13  - -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - -  -  -  -  1
#33 Kesterholt, Andrew  14  - -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  4 95  23.75 -  -  - -  -  -  -  -
#44 Johnson, Tanner  14  - -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - -  -  -  -  1
Team Totals  14  - -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  4 95  23.75 -  -  - -  -  -  -  4

Cameron County Boys Varsity Football 
Fall 08-09 

Stat Report Compliments of: Tony 
DeFillipi and MaxPreps 

Complete High School Schedules, Results and Stats at http://www.MaxPreps.com
MaxPreps has direct schedule, score, and stat exports available for newspapers.

Email bwilkes@maxpreps.com or call (800) 329-7324 ext.164 for information. 

CBS MaxPreps, Inc. grants newspapers, radio and television broadcasters, a license to utilize the contents of this stat report in their reporting on high school sports.  
No other commercial license is authorized. 



Scoring Stats 
  Touchdowns PAT Kicks Conversions Field Goal Safties Total Pts

# Last Name, First NameGPRunRecMiscTotMadeAttPts % RunRecRtnPtsMadeAttLng # Pts Pts/G
# 4 Beer, Andy  14  -  3  -  3  -  -  -  -  -  1  -  2  -  -  -  -  20  1.4
# 6 Baker, Mike  14  -  1  1  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  12  .9
# 7 Sullivan, Daniel  14  -  1  1  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  12  .9
# 8 Summers, Vince  6  1  -  -  1  -  -  -  -  1  -  -  2  -  -  -  -  8  1.3
# 9 Bardo, Hunter  14  3  -  -  3  32  43 32 .744  1  -  -  2  1  1  -  -  55  3.9
#11 Lippert, Andy  13  16  1  -  17  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  102 7.8
#12 Blose, Jason  14  9  -  -  9  -  -  -  -  2  -  -  4  -  -  -  -  58  4.1
#15 Schatz, Randy  14  7  -  -  7  -  -  -  -  1  -  -  2  -  -  -  -  44  3.1
#20 Holjencin, Jarek  13  -  1  -  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  6  .5
#33 Kesterholt, Andrew  14  5  -  1  6  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  36  2.6
#44 Johnson, Tanner  14  3  -  -  3  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  18  1.3
#49 Malizia, Mike  14  -  2  -  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  12  .9
Team Totals  14  44  9  3  56  32  43 32 .744  5  1  -  12  1  1  -  -  383 27.4
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